October 18, 2020 TWENTY SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Monday Oct. 19 NO MASS

Tuesday QOct. 20 Memie & James O’Donnell requested by Brian and Bernadette O’Donnell

Wednesday |Oct. 21 ' '
[1:30AM | ADORATION &

12:00PM Joseph Visone requested by Charlie & Olive
Thursday Oct. 22 NO MASS

Friday Oct 23 NO MASS
Saturday Oct. 24
5:30 Thomas Bartkowiak requested by Joseph & Barbara Rowan
Sunday Oct. 25 '
11:00 James Volheim requested by The Curreri Family
Sanctuary You may have the Sanctuary Candle burn in memory of a loved one. To make arrangements
Candle please call the Parish Office
READINGS OF THE WEEK

Sunday, October 18" Is 45:1,4-6

Monday, October 19" Eph 2:1-10/Lk 12:13-21
Tuesday October 20" Eph 2:12-22; Lk 12:35-38
Wednesday October 21* Eph 3:2-12; Lk12:39-48
Thursday, October 22" Eph 3:14-21; Lk 12:49-53
Friday, October 23" Eph 4:1-6; Lk 12:54-59
Saturday, October 24" Eph 4:7-16; Lk 13:1-9

WEEKEND MASS SCHEDULE
We are celebrating Mass at 5:30pm on Saturday and 11:00am on Sunday. We will still be social distancing, wearing

face masks, sitting in the seats that marked with the “X”. Please observe all signs and rules.

WEEKDAY MASS SCHEDULE AND PRIVATE PRAYER

We will remain having Mass on Tuesday and Wednesday at 12:00noon and private prayer on Monday, Thursday and
Friday from 12:00-1:00pm. Reservations are not needed. At this time Confessions are by appointment only.
EUCHARISTIC ADORATION

Wednesdays at 11:30 followed by the 12 Noon Mass

WEBSITE:
Please visit our website, www.stpatricksmilford.com for the most recent announcements, spiritual references and

updates. You can also follow us on Facebook at @ Saint Patrick’s Church, Milford, PA and on Twitter
(@stpatsmilfordpa): Church of St Patrick ( (@stpatsmilfordpa) Twitter. Also visit our Diocesan website,
www.dioceseofscranton.org for more resources.

Parish Financial Update: Monthly & Fiscal Year to Date (FYTD)

Month: FYTD:
September July-September
Collections $8,120 $45,869
Less Expenses $20,092 $60,276
Surplus (Deficit) ($11,972) ($14,407)

Please prayerfully consider increasing your support of our parish at this time.




